Daily Data Dashboard — December 10, 2024
Demographics for JTDC Population
Tuesday Morning Midnight Count

Number of Court Involved Youth

Total JTDC Population Held

30,17% B Automatic
1, <1% Transfer

H Juvenile

® Criminal

Court
152, 82%

N=183

Age (Juvenile)

N=152

H Total Youth on Probation

B Total Youth Pending Trial

N=2,345

Court Involved Youth
VS.
Juvenile Holds in JTDC

m Total # of Juvenile Holds m Total # of Court Involved Youth

Age (AT)

N=30

Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Court Involved Population and RMIS — JTDC Population



Daily Data Dashboard — December 10, 2024
Demographics for JTDC Population
Tuesday Morning Midnight Count

Gender (Juvenile) Gender (AT)

H Female
B Male B Female
® Male
145, 95%
N=152 N=30
Race (Juvenile) Race (AT)
140
120
100 -
80
60
40
20 1
0
Black or African Other White Black or African Other White

American American

N=152 N=30

Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Court Involved Population and RMIS —JTDC Population



